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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cornerstone Gymnasti X 109.025 25.850 27.450 27.675 28.050
17 2 1

305 Isalena Cantu 9.025 9.100 9.2509.100
304 Arlette Medina 8.700 9.000 9.5009.150
306 Natalie Valdez 8.125 9.350 9.3009.425

2 High Velocity X 108.925 27.275 27.750 26.150 27.750
32 1 6

316 Emma Martin 9.275 9.125 9.2008.850
317 Jizel Martinez 9.150 9.275 9.3758.900
315 Ava Exinia 8.850 9.350 9.1758.400

3 Gionastics X 108.900 27.375 26.700 26.950 27.875
21 4 3

313 Roberta Soto 9.475 9.350 9.5009.050
311 Aylene Mendoza 9.075 8.150 9.3759.000
312 Riley Clint 8.825 9.200 9.0008.900

4 United Gymnastics X 108.300 26.050 27.350 27.200 27.700
46 3 2

398 Olivia McGarity 8.800 9.000 9.2509.100
393 Amiyah Bines 8.650 9.000
395 Coco Spurlock 8.600 9.2009.100
396 Emree St. Jean 9.350
397 Evianna Porter 9.000 9.250

5 Full Force X 107.850 27.225 26.525 26.700 27.400
53 5 4

310 Riley Light 9.575 8.600 9.4009.000
309 Chloe Nguyen 9.000 8.625 9.0008.800
307 Arilyn Revis 8.650 8.900
308 Chassadie Zambrano 9.300 9.000

6 Sunburst X 105.625 26.550 26.275 25.700 27.100
65 6 7

382 Bella Tellez 9.150 9.300
383 Imani Andrews 8.800 8.825 9.0008.400
381 Athena Vick 8.600 8.800
385 Riley Tracy 8.825 8.900
384 Kate Buckheit 8.625 8.400
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7 TAGS X 104.550 27.050 24.425 26.250 26.825
74 7 5

386 Nevaeh Bustos 9.150 7.950 9.2008.650
387 Sawyer Rubrecht 9.050 8.350
389 Talia Rusher 8.850 8.775
390 Taylor Ortiz 8.125 8.8508.800
388 Sofia Castillo 8.800

8 Mary Jane's Flour X 66.125 15.075 17.450 16.250 17.350
88 8 8

347 Alexandra Walker 8.050 9.350 9.1008.200
348 Harper Park 7.025 8.100 8.2508.050
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